

MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Child Care Facility Inspection

County humphe	Date 7/30/201	8	
Facility Name NE CAPL DAYCAPLE	License Number MC	DPFA-	6972
Purpose Un MATH Cap	acity 5'		e ,
All Items In Red Are Critical Qualified director present Proper staff to child ratio present	Other Items - Must be corrected Children's belongings separated/stored Evacuation plans posted Menus posted and served Plan of activities	In Out	COS N/A
Room and playground capacity met Center capacity met License/complaint visible Certified food manager	Building and Grounds Walls, ceilings, floors, toys, equipment clean and in good repair	Z 0	
Sanitation Approved Garbage and garbage bins maintained Vector control maintained Water system approved and functioning Wester system approved and functioning	Lighting approved Heating/cooling approved Ventilation adequate Glass approved and shielded Telephone on premises, available,	ANN O	
Waste water system approved and functioning	and functioning		
Possible Monetary Penalty Monetary Penalty	Electrical outlets protected Large appliances located properly Sinks and toilets working properly Hot water at all sinks, not to		
1\$	exceed 120° Children barred from kitchen		
2. \$			
4	single action approved and in good working order	\mathbb{Z}_{0}	
5\$Age/Child/Staff Name	Exits unobstructed Required smoke detectors, carbon monoxide monitors, fire extinguishers		
1. Infants (1). CARLEGINER	and thermometers placed properly and in good working order		
2. 3. 1-2 yr (8) 1 CALEGNER	First aid kits stocked and easily accessib	le 🖊 🗆	
4. 3-44R (9) CAREGORER	Playground area clean, shaded, well drained and equipped and fence in good repair Playground equipment meets standards.		
6. Atelchol (11) I CALEGINER	Pool area clean, fenced, and adequately maintained		
Center Director/Individual Rhonda L. Cals	Diaper changing stations adequate in number and each fully supplied (number) Child Care Representative	Jana (Junes"

White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Facility Operator Mississippi State Department of Health

12-10-08

Form No. 281



MISSISSIPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

2	Child Care Encounter	T1.004 110
District O		Date
Name MC HU NOUC	License No. 2	DDFA-6972
Address 3913 17W 49	N. BELLONI MIJ 39038	
Purpose Lemonth TA	Center/Organization/Individual Director_BALDALA	LEAVY
Mileage Start	Mileage End	J
County MMNly	Telephone No (122) 24	17-2400
Time In 2:24 pm	Time Out 3.50 pm Total Time	
Findings/Comments The M	fore for Wit Is FOLA (e month suspection
Subchapter III: P	Ofentiany Harardow 900ds	r. (see John #301
PACILITY IS RECOMME	ended to label All 900ds to	tatale prestable
General Obselved	Chall dianel and a doll to	
TO THE WHAT THE	STARE CHAPLETING A Child W	ADOLD ADOLD ADOLD
will provided on the	N SM nortance of Watching	A Childled Ct all
times. Diagel change	ong table was mored to come	y il Regulations.
The were mother	deficiencies wed pobserved	ON todayy visit.
II this All And an	whoms of correct contact	Man Anna A
eve) 87-457. 9	WIND OF WILLIAM WINTY	Laur Gons &
Technical Assistance	WHI Plotated on hazalding frod	1 IN Ritcher.
ACC SWING WAS E	It w Rhonda Well, design	E.
	· /	
		2
Center Director/Designee/Individual	Child Care Representative	White Copy - Facility File Yellow Copy - Operator

Food Service Facility Inspection Results

PIMS ID	Facility Name, Address	13993 TW 49 Date	
4972	WE CAPE DayCA	RE BE MONI, MS 7,130/2018)
CRITICAL	VIOLATIONS	CORRECTION PLAN AND SCHEDULE	
SubChaper I HAZAROLOUS TO Rule, III SHAT (C2) Monapalous To bean properly cliscatable. Tindings: Lic CAHASH Filets that byested bloody whater	It: POTENTIALLY and es Amy potentially and that has not seated must be entering obscered and they Platter which caused theorganit no ready-to- tere observed in	Ancility conted staff IN to coefficient the deficience Immediately. Licensong Observed deep Preszer Chenn	1
☐ 92020 Scheduled ☐ 92030 Followup ☐ 92040 Complaint ☐ 92050 Consultation ☐ 92070 Plan Review/Const. ☐ 92080 No Inspection ☐ 92090 Restaurant Training Permit Date Please Remit within 10 days	92010 Permit No Charge 92015 Permit 1 \$30.00 92011 Permit 2 \$100.00 92012 Permit 3 \$150.00 92013 Permit 4 \$200.00 Environmentalist Code	Certified Manager Licence Number Licence Number Environmentalist Signature White Copy - Facility Yellow Copy - PIMS Pink Copy- Environmentalist	Re D

Child Care Licensure Playground Checklist

Cent	ter Na	ame _	ME	CALL DACAR Inspection Date 713010078
YES	NO	N/A		
Ø			1.	Playground fence less than 3 ½" from surface. (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60) In good repair, with no gaps? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60)
Z			2.	2 entrances/exits, with one being remote from the building? (Rule 1.11.9 (8), pg 60)
			3.	Is surfacing adequate? If not, where is it inadequate? (CPSC, 2.4.2, pg 9-10 & 4.3)
Ø.			4.	AC units, high-voltage cabling/wires inaccessible? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 59)
Ø			5.	No standing water present on playground or in/on playground equipment or walkways? (CPSC 2.4.2.2(5), pg 10 & Rule 1.11.11 (4), pg 61)
Ø			6.	Toys & equipment in good repair? (none broken/deteriorating) (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 46)
		9	7.	Sidewalks provide smooth walking surface? (no trip hazards) (CPSC 3.6, pg 16-17)
			8.	All bolts on equipment & fence <2 threads beyond the nut? Are all bolts and fencing twists/wires facing away from the playground area? (Rule 1.11.9 (5), pg 59)
\not			9.	Tree limbs at least 7ft. above play surfaces? Is fence free of brush/overgrowth? (CPSC
		7	10.	3.4, 3.5, pg 16) Are use zones adequate? If not, where are they inadequate? (CPSC 5.3.9, pg 41)
		Ø	11.	If swings are present, are S-hooks in good repair? If not, state deficiency (CPSC 3.2, pg 14;
	_	_/	10	2.5.2, pg 1 & 5.3.8.1, pg 37)
	Ш	4	12.	If slide is present, is exit height/exit zone adequate? If not, state deficiency (CPSC5.3.6.4-5 pgs 34-35)
		Z,	13.	Are spring rockers a minimum of 6 ft. apart? (ASTM 9.5.1.2 & CPSC 5.3.7. pg 36-37)
		Ø	14.	Is age-appropriate equipment being used? If not, state which pieces are inappropriate (Rule 1.10.2, pg 46
A			15.	& CPSC 2.2.6, pg 6) Is playground area clean & free of hazards? If not, state deficiency.
			1.6	(Rule 1.11.11 (1), pg 61)
			16.	Is adequate shade present on the playground? (Rule 1.11.9 (7), pg 60 & CPSC 2.1.1, pg 5)
	Ц		17.	Are concrete footings located at least 6" beneath the surface? (Rule 1.10.2 (2), pg 46 & CPSC 3.6, pg 16-17)
		Z	18.	Is wood smooth? Documentation provided that wood has been properly treated. (CPSC
Direct	or A	Pho	nda	Licensing Official Long (Mob